Romantische Landhaus-Stil Kommode

Instructions No. 941

o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

® Working time: 1 hour

Article information:

Article number
793834
722025
560085-80
560078-49
330350
120340
133296

Article name

Décopatch paper "Dreams of Flowers"
VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"250 ml
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

VBS Craft paint, 15 mITurquoise blue
VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush
Handicraft scissors "Hobby"

This country style chest of drawers invites you to store your jewellery, small
souvenirs and other treasures. With the romantic blossoms and butterflies,
the country house style moves into your home

And it is as simple as that:

Prime the chest of drawers with Hobby Color in white and let it dry. Cut the
motifs from Straw silk paper and glue them onto the chest of drawers with
Napkin varnish

After drying, simply trim excess material with a scalpel and paint the edges
of the chest of drawers in turquoise blue

When everything is dry, wipe with the Ink Pads over the edges, this gives the
chest of drawers depth. Finally, seal the entire chest of drawers with the
varnish.

Qty



	Romantische Landhaus-Stil Kommode
	Article information:


