Romantische Landhaus-Stil Kommode

Instructions No. 941

Jobb Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 1 hour



This **country style chest of drawers** invites you to store your jewellery, small souvenirs and other treasures. With the romantic blossoms and butterflies, the country house style moves into your home

And it is as simple as that:

Prime the chest of drawers with **Hobby Color** in white and let it dry. Cut the motifs from Straw silk paper and glue them onto the chest of drawers with Napkin varnish

After drying, simply trim excess material with a scalpel and paint the edges of the chest of drawers in turquoise blue

When everything is dry, wipe with the **Ink Pads** over the edges, this gives the chest of drawers depth. Finally, seal the entire chest of drawers with the varnish.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
793834	Décopatch paper "Dreams of Flowers"	1
722025	VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"250 ml	1
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
560078-49	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlTurquoise blue	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
133296	Handicraft scissors "Hobby"	1